
// RESEAU FLORES //
40 FACES 

2m² DEROULANT
DEPART LE MARDI



1 S373C 2m² 82, avenue Henri de Navarre - R.N. 117 - vers St Frederic BAYONNE 64100 43.501023,-1.44572
2 S1074G 2m² 87, avenue du Capitaine Resplandy - vers Ametzondo BAYONNE 64100 43.484188, -1.448683
3 S1073F 2m² 99, avenue de la Milady - vers Biarritz BIARRITZ 64200 43.462910,-1.570556
4 S325D 2m² 45, avenue Louis de Foix - D810 - vers Tarnos BAYONNE 64100 43.508145,-1.467538
5 S1068G 2m² 5 Boulevard Marcel Dassault - vers Biarritz BIARRITZ 64200 43.4608888,-1.5471033
6 S1069D 2m² 65, avenue de l'Adour - vers Anglet Plages ANGLET 64600 43.50808, -1.498049
7 S1068C 2m² 5 Boulevard Marcel Dassault - vers Aéroport BIARRITZ 64200 43.4608888,-1.5471033
8 S325G 2m² 45, avenue Louis de Foix - D810 - vers centre ville BAYONNE 64100 43.508145,-1.467538
9 S118D 2m² 35, avenue de Bayonne - D810 - vers Bayonne ANGLET 64600 43.482003,-1.50903
10 S495C 2m² 70, avenue du 8 Mai 1945 - vers centre ville BAYONNE 64100 43.466952,-1.492952
11 S632C 2m² Centre Commercial de Bahinos - vers Anglet plages ANGLET 64600 43.49308,-1.51734
12 ED1-C 2m² 59, allées Marines - vers Anglet BAYONNE 64100 43.499669, -1.490149
13 S1074C 2m² 87, avenue du Capitaine Resplandy - vers Bayonne BAYONNE 64100 43.484188, -1.448683
14 S495D 2m² 70, avenue du 8 Mai 1945 - vers centre ville BAYONNE 64100 43.466952,-1.492952
15 ED2-D 2m² Boulevard du BAB - vers Bayonne centre BAYONNE 64100 43.498333, -1.491391
16 S373H 2m² 82, avenue Henri de Navarre - R.N. 117 - vers Tarnos BAYONNE 64100 43.501023,-1.44572
17 S805D 2m² 99, avenue du Maréchal Soult - D810 - vers Anglet BAYONNE 64100 43.484581,-1.496303
18 S805H 2m² 99, avenue du Maréchal Soult - D810 - vers Bayonne BAYONNE 64100 43.484581,-1.496303
19 S632G 2m² Centre Commercial de Bahinos - vers Bayonne ANGLET 64600 43.49308,-1.51734
20 S495H 2m² 70, avenue du 8 Mai 1945 - vers ZA Maignon BAYONNE 64100 43.466952,-1.492952
21 S118C 2m² 35, avenue de Bayonne - D810 - vers Bayonne ANGLET 64600 43.482003,-1.50903
22 S1069C 2m² 65, avenue de l'Adour - vers Anglet Plages ANGLET 64600 43.50808, -1.498049
23 S632D 2m² Centre Commercial de Bahinos - vers Anglet plages ANGLET 64600 43.49308,-1.51734
24 S1069H 2m² 65, avenue de l'Adour - vers Bayonne centre ANGLET 64600 43.50808, -1.498049
25 S805J 2m² 99, avenue du Maréchal Soult - D810 - vers Bayonne BAYONNE 64100 43.484581,-1.496303
26 ED1-G 2m² 59, allées Marines - vers Bayonne centre BAYONNE 64100 43.499669, -1.490149
27 S1073G 2m² 99, avenue de la Milady - vers Biarritz BIARRITZ 64200 43.462910,-1.570556



28 S118F 2m² 35, avenue de Bayonne - D810 - vers Biarritz ANGLET 64600 43.482003,-1.50903
29 S373D 2m² 82, avenue Henri de Navarre - R.N. 117 - vers St Frederic BAYONNE 64100 43.501023,-1.44572
30 ED2-C 2m² Boulevard du BAB - vers Bayonne centre BAYONNE 64100 43.498333, -1.491391
31 ED1-D 2m² 59, allées Marines - vers Anglet BAYONNE 64100 43.499669, -1.490149
32 S1074H 2m² 87, avenue du Capitaine Resplandy - vers Ametzondo BAYONNE 64100 43.484188, -1.448683
33 S002C 2m² 51, route de Pitoys - ZA Maignon - vers Biarritz ANGLET 64600 43.463216, -1.518931
34 S1073D 2m² 99, avenue de la Milady - vers Bidart BIARRITZ 64200 43.462910,-1.570556
35 S002D 2m² 51, route de Pitoys - ZA Maignon - vers Biarritz ANGLET 64600 43.463216, -1.518931
36 ED2-G 2m² Boulevard du BAB - vers Biarritz BAYONNE 64100 43.498333, -1.491391
37 S002H 2m² 51, route de Pitoys - ZA Maignon - vers Bayonne ANGLET 64600 43.463216, -1.518931
38 S325H 2m² 45, avenue Louis de Foix - D810 - vers centre ville BAYONNE 64100 43.508145,-1.467538
39 ED1-H 2m² 59, allées Marines - vers Bayonne centre BAYONNE 64100 43.499669, -1.490149
40 S1068H 2m² 5 Boulevard Marcel Dassault - vers Biarritz BIARRITZ 64200 43.4608888,-1.5471033

* Liste non contractuelle
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